
Platz Name E / Rück Klub Punkte Spiele Ø Pkt. Ø Holz

1. Andrea Lehnert KSG Uelzen 255,0 6 42,5 903,5

2. Wiebke Böschen TSV Bülstedt / Vorwerk 1 246,0 6 41,0 900,5

3. Stephanie Zydek KSG Uelzen 243,0 6 40,5 899,2

4. Marion Gause KSG Uelzen 234,0 6 39,0 894,3

5. Fabienne Allers TSV Bülstedt / Vorwerk 1 219,0 6 36,5 889,7

6. Britta Peters TSV Bülstedt / Vorwerk 1 215,0 6 35,8 888,2

7. Tanja Linke SG Ganderkesee / Immer 212,0 6 35,3 888,3

8. Strefanie Schomburg TuS Bergen 210,0 6 35,0 888,7

9. Claudia Bartels Fideler Pudel Lüneburg 201,0 6 33,5 886,5

10. Meike Märtens SG Ganderkesee / Immer 197,0 6 32,8 883,0

11. Jana Behrens SG Ganderkesee / Immer 177,0 5 35,4 893,8

12. Jessica Schmidt TuS Bergen 177,0 6 29,5 878,0

13. Alexandra Dörfer KSG Uelzen 173,0 5 34,6 885,8

14. Tanja Hoffmann SG Oldenburg 169,0 5 33,8 884,4

15. Marianne Lübbering SG Ganderkesee / Immer 167,0 5 33,4 884,0

16. Kerstin Wiemer SG Este 75 Jork 164,0 6 27,3 875,7

17. Elke Schnackenberg SG Bremervörde 151,0 6 25,2 872,2

18. Urte Schütte SG Oldenburg 142,0 5 28,4 877,6

19. Heike Cordes SV Deinstedt 138,0 6 23,0 869,5

20. Andrea Spiekermann SG Oldenburg 133,0 5 26,6 872,8

21. Doris Stubbe SG Este 75 Jork 130,0 6 21,7 867,7

22. Marie-Luise Stiefeling Fideler Pudel Lüneburg 125,0 6 20,8 863,8

23. Christiane Kohrs TuS Bergen 117,0 6 19,5 860,8

24. Ursula Dicks SG Este 75 Jork 117,0 5 23,4 818,4

25. Beate Rösner Fideler Pudel Lüneburg 113,0 6 18,8 861,2

26. Kerstin Meier-Detjen SV Deinstedt 104,0 4 26,0 872,5

27. Marion Grube TSV Bülstedt / Vorwerk 2 102,0 4 25,5 880,3

28. Meike Rösemann SG Bremervörde 96,0 5 19,2 862,6

29. Ines Meißner-Döscher KSV Sottrum 90,0 4 22,5 872,3

30. Laura Dodenhof TSV Bülstedt / Vorwerk 2 80,0 5 16,0 858,6

31. Waltraud v. Rahden SG Bremervörde 78,0 6 13,0 850,5

32. Jutta Wittmer SG Bremervörde 71,0 4 17,8 864,5

33. Sandra Börsdamm TSV Bülstedt / Vorwerk 2 71,0 4 17,8 861,3

34. Gundula Gehrke Fideler Pudel Lüneburg 65,0 4 16,3 857,3

35. Lisa Speckhan TuS Bergen 65,0 6 10,8 836,2

36. Lea Willenbrock TSV Bülstedt / Vorwerk 1 64,5 4 16,1 867,3

37. Malene Grube TSV Bülstedt / Vorwerk 2 60,0 3 20,0 864,0

38. Silke Röhrs KSV Sottrum 54,0 5 10,8 842,8

39. Stephanie Knoop TSV Bülstedt / Vorwerk 1 49,5 3 16,5 858,3

40. Edith Benthin KSV Sottrum 48,0 6 8,0 843,0

41. Susanne Burfeind KSV Sottrum 45,0 5 9,0 835,8

42. Sonja Michaelis SV Deinstedt 43,0 5 8,6 840,2

43. Monika Maack SG Este 75 Jork 40,0 5 8,0 842,8

44. Anke Koopmann SG Oldenburg 39,5 3 13,2 845,0

45. Frauke Wicher SG Ganderkesee / Immer 37,0 2 18,5 852,0

46. Johanna Müller TSV Bülstedt / Vorwerk 2 34,0 3 11,3 845,3

47. Silvia Knoop TSV Bülstedt / Vorwerk 2 33,0 3 11,0 842,7

48. Daniela Gilbert SV Deinstedt 29,0 6 4,8 813,2

49. Annegret Kiehn Fideler Pudel Lüneburg 21,0 2 10,5 837,5

50. Kathrin Steeneck SG Este 75 Jork 16,0 1 16,0 857,0
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51. Sabine Gielen SG Bremervörde 16,0 2 8,0 835,0

52. Gudrun Gille SG Oldenburg 15,0 3 5,0 849,7

53. Ilka Dodenhof TSV Bülstedt / Vorwerk 2 12,0 3 4,0 827,0

54. Anke Hollwege-Gertz SG Oldenburg 10,5 2 5,3 858,0

55. Claudia Wabnitz KSV Sottrum 8,0 3 2,7 781,3

56. Svenja Gettel SV Deinstedt 5,0 2 2,5 807,0

57. Monika Martens SG Bremervörde 5,0 1 5,0 773,0

58. Inge-Lore Bednarz Fideler Pudel Lüneburg 2,0 1 2,0 823,0
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Ø 
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Ø 
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Strefanie Schomburg TuS Bergen 210 6 35,0 888,7 39 911 27 876 32 896 42 900 41 882 29 867

Jessica Schmidt TuS Bergen 177 6 29,5 878,0 18 873 34 889 34 897 20 864 39 876 32 869

Christiane Kohrs TuS Bergen 117 6 19,5 860,8 3 845 20 864 18 872 23 866 31 860 22 858

Lisa Speckhan TuS Bergen 65 6 10,8 836,2 13 867 8 836 6 843 22 866 3 761 13 844

Elke Schnackenberg SG Bremervörde 151 6 25,2 872,2 40 911 22 869 25 885 16 859 15 839 33 870

Meike Rösemann SG Bremervörde 96 5 19,2 862,6 16 871 21 875 21 865 21 851 17 851

Waltraud v. Rahden SG Bremervörde 78 6 13,0 850,5 7 856 13 849 22 876 12 853 13 831 11 838

Jutta Wittmer SG Bremervörde 71 4 17,8 864,5 30 895 17 858 14 867 10 838

Sabine Gielen SG Bremervörde 16 2 8,0 835,0 10 850 6 820

Monika Martens SG Bremervörde 5 1 5,0 773,0 5 773

Wiebke Böschen TSV Bülstedt / Vorwerk 1 246 6 41,0 900,5 43 922 42 904 43 920 41 897 43 889 34 871

Fabienne Allers TSV Bülstedt / Vorwerk 1 219 6 36,5 889,7 27 891 43 906 40 911 36 887 32 862 41 881

Britta Peters TSV Bülstedt / Vorwerk 1 215 6 35,8 888,2 28 891 38 895 37 904 37 890 40 877 35 872

Lea Willenbrock TSV Bülstedt / Vorwerk 1 64,5 4 16,1 867,3 20 875 21 866 8,5 871 15 857

Stephanie Knoop TSV Bülstedt / Vorwerk 1 49,5 3 16,5 858,3 8,5 871 23 853 18 851

Marion Grube TSV Bülstedt / Vorwerk 2 102 4 25,5 880,3 29 893 25 872 28 892 20 864

Laura Dodenhof TSV Bülstedt / Vorwerk 2 80 5 16,0 858,6 13 867 9 860 17 860 25 857 16 849

Sandra Börsdamm TSV Bülstedt / Vorwerk 2 71 4 17,8 861,3 5 852 26 873 4 847 36 873

Malene Grube TSV Bülstedt / Vorwerk 2 60 3 20,0 864,0 10 863 28 877 22 852

Johanna Müller TSV Bülstedt / Vorwerk 2 34 3 11,3 845,3 19 859 4 847 11 830

Silvia Knoop TSV Bülstedt / Vorwerk 2 33 3 11,0 842,7 13 865 12 830 8 833

Ilka Dodenhof TSV Bülstedt / Vorwerk 2 12 3 4,0 827,0 5 838 5 841 2 802
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Heike Cordes SV Deinstedt 138 6 23,0 869,5 24 883 15 857 27 890 25 873 19 848 28 866

Kerstin Meier-Detjen SV Deinstedt 104 4 26,0 872,5 23 877 23 871 33 882 25 860

Sonja Michaelis SV Deinstedt 43 5 8,6 840,2 9 838 11 862 7 845 10 828 6 828

Daniela Gilbert SV Deinstedt 29 6 4,8 813,2 9 858 6 816 2 790 4 832 5 781 3 802

Svenja Gettel SV Deinstedt 5 2 2,5 807,0 4 846 1 768

Tanja Linke SG Ganderkesee / Immer 212 6 35,3 888,3 38 908 36 894 39 905 24 871 37 875 38 877

Meike Märtens SG Ganderkesee / Immer 197 6 32,8 883,0 42 914 32 885 24 881 35 886 27 858 37 874

Jana Behrens SG Ganderkesee / Immer 177 5 35,4 893,8 37 908 40 898 31 896 43 904 26 863

Marianne Lübbering SG Ganderkesee / Immer 167 5 33,4 884,0 31 896 30 895 32 882 34 868 40 879

Frauke Wicher SG Ganderkesee / Immer 37 2 18,5 852,0 11 847 26 857

Kerstin Wiemer SG Este 75 Jork 164 6 27,3 875,7 15 871 30 878 35 902 30 879 24 856 30 868

Doris Stubbe SG Este 75 Jork 130 6 21,7 867,7 33 901 31 881 12 864 14 856 20 850 20 854

Ursula Dicks SG Este 75 Jork 117 5 23,4 818,4 21 876 37 895 29 895 28 878 2 548

Monika Maack SG Este 75 Jork 40 5 8,0 842,8 2 845 15 868 10 850 9 824 4 827

Kathrin Steeneck SG Este 75 Jork 16 1 16,0 857,0 16 857

Claudia Bartels Fideler Pudel Lüneburg 201 6 33,5 886,5 35 907 33 888 38 905 38 893 29 860 28 866

Marie-Luise Stiefeling Fideler Pudel Lüneburg 125 6 20,8 863,8 23 877 18 858 16 870 27 876 18 844 23 858

Beate Rösner Fideler Pudel Lüneburg 113 6 18,8 861,2 8 857 24 871 23 878 13 855 33 866 12 840

Gundula Gehrke Fideler Pudel Lüneburg 65 4 16,3 857,3 11 865 12 849 26 875 16 840

Annegret Kiehn Fideler Pudel Lüneburg 21 2 10,5 837,5 2 823 19 852

Inge-Lore Bednarz Fideler Pudel Lüneburg 2 1 2,0 823,0 2 823

Ing-Lore Bednarz Fideler Pudel Lüneburg
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Tanja Hoffmann SG Oldenburg 169 5 33,8 884,4 20 875 42 912 34 884 42 882 31 869

Urte Schütte SG Oldenburg 142 5 28,4 877,6 34 903 26 888 30 879 28 859 24 859

Andrea Spiekermann SG Oldenburg 133 5 26,6 872,8 32 896 19 872 31 879 30 860 21 857

Anke Koopmann SG Oldenburg 39,5 3 13,2 845,0 18 861 17 841 4,5 833

Gudrun Gille SG Oldenburg 15 3 5,0 849,7 7 870 3,5 846 4,5 833

Anke Hollwege-Gertz SG Oldenburg 10,5 2 5,3 858,0 7 870 3,5 846

Ines Meißner-Döscher KSV Sottrum 90 4 22,5 872,3 25 889 30 878 20 874 15 848

Silke Röhrs KSV Sottrum 54 5 10,8 842,8 7 828 8 855 11 850 14 836 14 845

Edith Benthin KSV Sottrum 48 6 8,0 843,0 6 853 14 853 10 861 6 843 7 821 5 827

Susanne Burfeind KSV Sottrum 45 5 9,0 835,8 17 872 10 842 3 815 8 821 7 829

Claudia Wabnitz KSV Sottrum 8 3 2,7 781,3 1 797 3 783 4 764

Andrea Lehnert KSG Uelzen 255 6 42,5 903,5 44 925 44 911 41 912 40 895 44 896 42 882

Stephanie Zydek KSG Uelzen 243 6 40,5 899,2 36 908 41 902 44 921 44 906 35 869 43 889

Marion Gause KSG Uelzen 234 6 39,0 894,3 41 911 35 891 36 904 39 893 39 876 44 891

Alexandra Dörfer KSG Uelzen 173 5 34,6 885,8 26 889 39 897 33 896 36 869 39 878


